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D-MARKET ELECTR SVCS & TRADING SPON ADR EH REP 1 CL B ORD

ISIN:  US23292B1044

Overview
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Price
3.26 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-6.05% (-0.21)

US23292B1044
HEPS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

0

EURO STOXX 50

3.26 USD (100)
3.55 USD (900)
3.48 USD

3.52 USD
3.205 USD
3.47 USD
3.375748 USD
1,351,696
4,560,993.23
7,243
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
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Headline

Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US23292B1044&ID_NOTATION=343851839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1cab69076e8bc06a1be6fd09b37aa9b422426c70dc029784af8f0e7b41ba63e&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f2420c1d6e6a892ab&time=1721370652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=307c94acba0eb16e62e06a2c9478882f77609df6f94c4de97382eb3ae5c54639&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=f95071ebe35e8925f&time=1721370652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d20abb745a4b7305ad0b0e3b41886efc4788513c1833d4a8b8f089942271a16&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4d1856c23b6eb224e&time=1721370652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5167e61e5c7b30f52ea912f3384ec2df450eff47c9a6a24838634b0c50fd256&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b1f41e37fd4f1a69a&time=1721370652&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8e1aed8f3903f54ae7016dced23a6ec18907731df63aa7a5f68b7ba30ab7935&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=dc28d72ba5958e407&time=1721370652&tool=RSC
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ISIN US23292B1044
Symbol HEPS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0
Benchmark EURO STOXX 50
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3.26 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.55 USD (900)
Open 3.48 USD
High 3.52 USD
Low 3.205 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.47 USD
VWAP 3.375748 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,351,696
Trading volume 4,560,993.23
Number of trades 7,243

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +96.39% +94.05% -74.85%
Perf (abs.) +1.60 +1.58 -9.70
Beta 1.66 1.08 0.88
Volatility 61.76 60.47 79.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 2.98 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 2.90 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 3.26 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 3.06 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:05 2.84 EUR

Duesseldorf =~ 2024/07/18 08:11 2.84 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:11 2.98 EUR

3.26 USD (1,406,226)
2.41 USD (875,720)
1.81 USD (525,675)
1.61 USD (511,375)

3.56 USD (2024/07/15)

1.25 USD (2024/04/12)

3.56 USD (2024/07/15)

1.10 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
4.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
1
7,243
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343851839
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346767247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346863624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349695745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344049377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346139629
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346139630

D-MARKET ELECTR SVCS & TRADING SPON ADR EH REP 1 CL B ORD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

hepsiburada

Contact Details
D-MARKET ELECTR SVCS & TRADING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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